บริษัท เอดีด ีเฟอร์เนส จํากดั
ADD FURNACE CO.,LTD.
44 ซอยบรมราชชนนี 70 ถนนบรมราชชนนี แขวงศาลาธรรมสพน์ เขตทววีฒันา กรุงเทพฯ 10170
โทร: 02-888-3472 โทร: ออกแบบ:08-08-170-170 แฟกซ์: 02-888-3258
Pressure switches for air CPS 330 – 4000
 Precision differential pressure switches
 Monitoring of air and other non-flammable gases

CPS 2400 200 - 2400 40 – 70
CPS 4000 500 - 4000 60 - 100
Type code
Code Description
CPS Adjusting range:
330
450
800
1100
1600
2400
4000
20 - 330 Pa
30 - 500 Pa
50 - 800 Pa
100 - 1100Pa
400 - 1600 Pa
200 - 2400 Pa
500 - 4000 Pa
G Gold contacts
Maintenance
We recommend a function check once a year.